MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

NEXT AUDIOGROUP T6W (WHITE)

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Color

Speaker category

Speaker type

Max. SPL (dB; @1m)

Frequency response (Hz)

Sensitivity

LF transducer

HF transducer

Nominal coverage (h/v; °)

Continuous power (W)

Peak power (W)

Connectors

Protection Level (IP)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

White

Wall speaker

Passive

111

60 ~ 18000 (-6dB)

89dB (1W/1m)

1x6.5"

1x1"

100/75

80

160

1 x Euroblock (4-pin)

IP65

182

362

226

6.5

biuro@sqm.eu

The T6W are two-way passive in-wall speakers in white color by NEXT audiogroup, which feature a built-in 100V transformer and 162 power tapping.

The T6W loudspeakers are great for outdoor applications in both distributed environments and indoor applications - halls, restaurants, shopping malls and
conference rooms. The speakers are housed in a durable plastic enclosure that is weatherproof - the protection rating is IP65.

Thanks to the wide coverage angles, sound reception in a diffuse environment is perceived by each participant in exactly the same way. Low frequencies
are reproduced using a 6-inch woofer with a polypropylene diaphragm, while high frequencies are based on a 1-inch titanium tweeter. Included with each
T6W speaker is a U-mount, allowing the unit to be installed on a wall or ceiling.

The NEXT audiogroup T6W is equipped with a Phoenix (Euroblock) connector with four pins (IN+/IN- and LINK+/LINK-). The unit's back plate not only

protects the speaker from adverse weather conditions, but also guarantees aesthetic cable routing.
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MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS
Rent a pair of NEXT audiogroup T6W speakers in white from SQM Rental House for your event!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/speakers/1561-next-audiogroup-téw-white.html
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